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Bedrijfsnaam:
Datum

Inventarisatiejaar
Aantal vestigingen

FTE's
Ton CO2 per FTE
Omzet * 1000

Ton CO2 per omzet

Loon- Verhuur & Groenvoorzieningsbedrijf Klaasse
24-12-2020

2019 totaal

1

9

38,08

994,95

2,90

Scope 1

Scope 2

Footprint 2019

Gegevens Aantal Eenheid CO2 factor Ton CO2 %
Diesel Blank 102.125,91 |ltr 3,230 329,87 96,26%
Aspen 1035 Itr 2,740 2,84 0,83%
Propaan 378 Itr 1,725 0,65 0,19%
GAS m3 2.986 m3 1,884 5,63 1,64%
Electra KwH 6.686 KwH 0,556 3,72 1,08%

Totaal Scope 1 338,98

Totaal Scope 2 3,72

Totaal 1 +2 342,70

1012% 1%
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